
Away Home Field
Saturday 4/13/24 4:00 PM Little League
Saturday 4/13/24 4:30 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. Nash Roofing Farm League
Saturday 4/13/24 4:30 PM Cashie Logging vs. Mosquito Authority Little League
Saturday 4/13/24 4:30 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. L&L Land Management Junior League

Monday 4/15/24 6:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. Reconnect 4 Health Farm League

Tuesday 4/16/24 6:00 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. L&L Land Management Junior League
Tuesday 4/16/24 7:00 PM Cashie Logging vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Junior League

Thursday 4/18/24 6:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. Mosquito Authority Farm League
Thursday 4/18/24 7:00 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Farm League

Monday 4/22/24 6:00 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. Cashie Logging Farm League

Tuesday 4/23/24 6:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Nash Roofing Junior League
Tuesday 4/23/24 7:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Junior League

Thursday 4/25/24 6:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. Cashie Logging Farm League
Thursday 4/25/24 7:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Farm League

Monday 4/29/24 6:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Cashie Logging Farm League

Tuesday 4/30/24 6:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Junior League
Tuesday 4/30/24 7:00 PM Cashie Logging vs. Reconnect 4 Health Junior League

Thursday 5/2/24 6:00 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Farm League
Thursday 5/2/24 7:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. Nash Roofing Farm League

Monday 5/6/24 6:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Farm League

Tuesday 5/7/24 6:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Mosquito Authority Junior League
Tuesday 5/7/24 7:00 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. Nash Roofing Junior League

Thursday 5/9/24 6:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Farm League
Thursday 5/9/24 7:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. Cashie Logging Farm League

Monday 5/13/24 6:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Farm League

Tuesday 5/14/24 6:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. Nash Roofing Junior League
Tuesday 5/14/24 7:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Junior League

Thursday 5/16/24 6:00 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. Cashie Logging Farm League
Thursday 5/16/24 7:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. Reconnect 4 Health Farm League

Monday 5/20/24 6:00 PM L&L Land Management vs. Reconnect 4 Health Farm League

Tuesday 5/21/24 6:00 PM Cashie Logging vs. Inner Banks Auto & Tint Junior League
Tuesday 5/21/24 7:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. L&L Land Management Junior League

Thursday 5/23/24 6:00 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. Mosquito Authority Farm League
Thursday 5/23/24 7:00 PM Cashie Logging vs. Nash Roofing Farm League

Tuesday 5/28/24 6:00 PM Greenhaw Mobile Welding vs. Reconnect 4 Health Junior League
Tuesday 5/28/24 7:00 PM Cashie Logging vs. L&L Land Management Junior League

Thursday 5/30/24 6:00 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. Mosquito Authority Farm League
Thursday 5/30/24 7:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. L&L Land Management Farm League

Monday 6/3/24 6:00 PM Reconnect 4 Health vs. Cashie Logging Farm League

Tuesday 6/4/24 6:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. Mosquito Authority Junior League
Tuesday 6/4/24 7:00 PM Inner Banks Auto & Tint vs. Reconnect 4 Health Junior League

Thursday 6/6/24 6:00 PM Nash Roofing vs. Greenhaw Mobile Welding Farm League
Thursday 6/6/24 7:00 PM Mosquito Authority vs. L&L Land Management Farm League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout
No games 5/3
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24-5/27
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Rookie League Opening Ceremony


